
T E R R A Z Z E  D R I N K S

D r i n k s  T e r r a c e



Amacardo Spritz 
Amacardo, almerita brut

Americano
Bitter, vermouth, soda 

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, almerita brut 

Aviation
Gin, maraschino, lime, violetta

Bloody Mary
Vodka, lime, worcestershire, tabasco, sale, pepe

Boulevardier
Bitter, vermouth, bourbon whiskey 

Campari Spritz
Campari, almerita brut

Cape Code
Vodka, mirtillo

Clover Club
Gin, lampone, lime

Collins
Distillato, lime, zucchero, soda

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, triple sec, lime, mirtillo

C O C K T A I L  18



Cuba Libre
Rum bianco, lime, coca cola

Daiquiri
Rum bianco/rum ambrato, lime, zucchero

Dark ‘N’ Stormy
Rum scuro, lime, zenzero

Fizz
Distillato, lime, zucchero, soda (shake)

Garibaldi
Bitter, arancia

Hugo Spritz
Fiori di sambuco, almerita brut, mela

Limoncello Spritz
Limoncello, almerita brut

London Mule
Gin, lime, zenzero

Manhattan
Rye whiskey/canadian whiskey, vermouth, angostura

Margarita
Tequila, triple sec, lime

Martini Dirty
Gin/vodka, salamoia (in & out)

C O C K T A I L  18



C O C K T A I L  18

Martini Dry
Gin, vodka, vermouth bianco

Martini Perfect
Gin/vodka, vermouth rosso, vermouth bianco

Martini Sweet
Gin/vodka, vermouth rosso

Martini Very Very Dry
Gin/vodka, vermouth bianco (in & out)

MI.TO.
Bitter, vermouth

Mojito
Rum bianco, zucchero, lime, menta, soda

Moscow Mule
Vodka, lime, zenzero

Negroni
Bitter, vermouth, gin

Negroni Sbagliato
Bitter, vermouth, almerita brut

Negrosky
Bitter, vermouth, vodka

Old Fashioned
Scotch whisky/bourbon whiskey/rye whiskey, zucchero, angostura, soda



C O C K T A I L  18

Screwdriver
Vodka, arancia

Sidecar
Cognac, triple sec, lime
 
Sour
Distillato, lime, zucchero

White Lady
Gin, triple sec, lime



Monkey 47 20
Germania

Tanqueray Ten 20
Inghilterra 

Hendrick’s 20
Scozia

Elephant Navy Strenght 25
Germania

Nikka Gin 25
Giappone

Etneum Gin 25
Sicilia

Gin Gill Etichetta Verde 25
Sicilia

Gin Mare 20
Spagna

Gin Amacardo Etna 20
Sicilia

Gin Bulldog 18
Regno Unito

Camanini Dry Gin 27
Italia

G I N  &  T O N I C



Absolut Elyx 19 
Svezia

Vodka VKA 18
Italia

Grey Goose 20
Francia

Belvedere Black 20
Polonia

V O D K A  &  T O N I C

Virgin Cocktail 15

V I R G I N  C O C K T A I L



Agricolo Tres Vieux Clement 10 Y.O. 18 
Martinica

Rum Caroni 17 Y.O. 35
Trinidad

Rum Caroni 21Y.O. 40
Trinidad

Rum Flor De Cana 12 Y.O. 15
Nicaragua

Don Pap 30
Filippine

Diplomatico 18
Venezuela

J Bally 7 20
Martinica

R U M



The Macallan 12 Y.O. 17 
Scozia 

Glenmorangie Original 10 Y.O. 15
Scozia 

Single Malt Yoichi 18
Giappone 

Connemara Original Peated 17 
Irlanda

Buillet Bourbon 15
Kentucky

Hennessy VS 15
Francia

Hennessy XO 25
Francia

Paul Giraud Napoleon 18
Francia

Courvoisier VSOP 15
Francia

Whisky Samaroli 60
Italia

S P I R I T S



Amaro Amara Amacardo di Arancia 10 
Italia

Amaro Jefferson 10 
Italia

Amaro Limoncello Zagara Jacli  10
Italia

Bonollo D’Orange of 14
Italia

Limoncello Pallini 10
Messico

Amaro Montenegro 10
Italia

Averna 10
Italia

Amaro del Capo 10
Italia

A M A R O



Alipus San Juan 15 
Messico 

Herradura Reposado 17 
Messico

Casamigos 22
Messico

Agalia (distillato di Agave)  20
Italia

Jose Cuervo 18
Messico

Jacopo Poli Sassicaia 17
Italia

Maria Jacopo Poli Biologica 13
Italia

Occhipinti Frappato 15
Italia

Nonino Bianco 15
Italia

Nonino Barricata 15
Italia

Bonollo Amarone Barrique 25
Italia

M E Z C A L  T E Q U I L A

G R A P P A



Birra dello Stretto 7 
Sicilia, Italia

Peroni 0.0 7
Italia 

Tarì Oncia 10
Modica, Italia

Tarì Oro 10
Modica, Italia

Tarì Trisca 10
Modica, Italia

Tarì Acquamaris 12
Modica, Italia

Coca cola 6 

Coca cola zero 6

Fanta 6

Chinotto Tomarchio 6

Ginger Beer 6

Ginger Ale 6

Fever Tree Indian Tonic 6

Fever Tree Light Tonic 6

B I R R E

S O F T  D R I N K



S P U M A N T I  T A S C A
T a s c a  s p a r k l i n g  w i n e s

C H A M P A G N E

V I N I  B I A N C H I  T A S C A
T a s c a  w h i t e  w i n e s

T E N U T A  R E G A L E A L I
Almerita Brut, 2019
Chardonnay

Almerita Extra Brut Rosè, 2018
Pinot Noir

L A U R E N T -  P E R R I E R
Champagne Brut “La Cuvée”S.A. 
Chardonnay, Pinot Nero, Pinot Meunier

T E N U T A  C A P O F A R O
Didyme, 2022
Malvasia delle Lipari

Vigna di Paola, 2022
Malvasia delle Lipari

46

54

80

36

36

11

14

17

9

9



V I N I  B I A N C H I  T A S C A
T a s c a  w h i t e  w i n e s

T E N U T A  R E G A L E A L I
Cavallo delle Fate, 2022
Grillo

Buonsenso, 2022
Catarratto

Leone Blend, 2022
Catarratto, Pinot Bianco, Sauvignon, Traminer

Nozze d’Oro, 2020
Sauvignon Tasca, Inzolia

Vigna San Francesco, 2020
Chardonnay

T E N U T A  W H I T A K E R
Mozia, 2022
Grillo

T E N U T A  T A S C A N T E
Buonora
Carricante

C’eragià
Chardonnay

25

25

28

42

66

40

36

55

7

7

7

10

15

10

9

12



V I N I  R O S A T I  T A S C A
T a s c a  r o s é  w i n e s

T E N U T A  S A L L I E R  D E  L A  T O U R
Madamarosé, 2022
Syrah

T E N U T A  T A S C A N T E
Tefra, 2022
Nerello Mascalese

22

36

7

9

V I N I  R O S S I  T A S C A
T a s c a  r e d  w i n e s

T E N U T A  S A L L I E R  D E  L A  T O U R
La Monaca, 2020
Syrah

4010

T E N U T A  T A S C A N T E
Ghiaia Nera
Nerello Mascalese

Contrada Sciaranuova V.V., 2017
Nerello Mascalese
• 2016

Contrada Sciaranuova, 2019
Nerello Mascalese 

Contrada Pianodario, 2019
Nerello Mascalese

Contrada Rampante, 2019
Nerello Mascalese

36

120

135

70

70

70

9

25

26

16

16

16



V I N I  R O S S I  T A S C A
T a s c a  r e d  w i n e s

T E N U T A  R E G A L E A L I
Guarnaccio, 2021
Perricone

Lamuri, 2020
Nero d’Avola

Frappato, 2022
Frappato

Vigna San Francesco, 2018
Cabernet Sauvignon

Rosso del Conte, 2017
Perricone, Nero d’Avola

Riserva del Conte, 2016
Perricone, Nero d’Avola
• 2010

25

25

26

70

80

180

200

7

7

7

17

19

35

40

T E N U T A  C A P O F A R O
Capofaro 
Malvasia delle Lipari

5510

V I N I  D O L C I  T A S C A
T a s c a  s w e e t  w i n e s






